GEPL SERIES LITHIUM ION BATTERY
AN IDEAL REPLACEMENT OF  LEAD ACID BATTERY
 Copyright Hangzhou Gude Power Co., Ltd., all rights reserved. Version 2021
GENERAL INTRODUCTION
 HIGH SAFETY. Integrated intelligent BMS protects the battery cells from over-charge, over-discharge, high temperature,
short-circuit,etc. to ensure the battery high safety.
 HIGH ENERGY DENSITY. By using high capacity LFP battery cells and optimized structural design, the battery can
reach 100Wh/Kg - 110Wh/Kg energy density which is 3X better than traditional lead acid batteries.

ENERGY DENSITY
+200%
Lead-Acid                                         LIB
OPERATION TEMPERATURE
 Copyright Hangzhou Gude Power Co., Ltd., all rights reserved. Version 2021
Over-Ch.
Current (A)
Over-Ch.
Voltage
(V per Cell)
Over-Disch.
Voltage
(V per Cell)
Over-Temp.
 ( ℃ )
12GEPL5.5 12.8V 5.5Ah 0.8 Kgs 14.6V (±0.2) 10V 2.75A 5.5A 10A 3.65VPC 2.3VPC 65℃
12GEPL12 12.8V 12Ah 1.4 Kgs 14.6V (±0.2) 10V 6A 12A 15A 3.65V 2.3V 65℃
12GEPL18 12.8V 18Ah 2.9 Kgs 14.6V (±0.2) 10V 9A 18A 25A 3.65V 2.3V 65℃
12GEPL24 12.8V 24Ah 3.0 Kgs 14.6V (±0.2) 10V 12A 24A 30A 3.65V 2.3V 65℃
12GEPL30 12.8V 30Ah 3.7 Kgs 14.6V (±0.2) 10V 15A 30A 35A 3.65V 2.3V 65℃
12GEPL42 12.8V 42Ah 4.3 Kgs 14.6V (±0.2) 10V 21A 42A 45A 3.65V 2.3V 65℃
12GEPL55 12.8V 55Ah 5.5 Kgs 14.6V (±0.2) 10V 27.5A 55A 60A 3.65V 2.3V 65℃
12GEPL60 12.8V 60Ah 6.8 Kgs 14.6V (±0.2) 10V 30A 60A 70A 3.65V 2.3V 65℃
12GEPL77 12.8V 77Ah 9.8 Kgs 14.6V (±0.2) 10V 38.5A 77A 85A 3.65V 2.3V 65℃
12GEPL80 12.8V 80Ah 10.2 Kgs 14.6V (±0.2) 10V 40A 80A 90A 3.65V 2.3V 65℃
12GEPL100 12.8V 100Ah 12 Kgs 14.6V (±0.2) 10V 50A 100A 130A 3.65V 2.3V 65℃
12GEPL150 12.8V 150Ah 15 Kgs 14.6V (±0.2) 10V 50A 100A 130A 3.65V 2.3V 65℃
12GEPL200 12.8V 200Ah 22 Kgs 14.6V (±0.2) 10V 50A  100A 130A 3.65V 2.3V 65℃
12GEPL300 12.8V 300Ah 28 Kgs 14.6V (±0.2) 10V 50A  100A 130A 3.65V 2.3V 65℃
25GEPL5.5 25.6V 5.5Ah 1.2 Kgs 29.2V (±0.2) 20V 2.75A 5.5A 10A 3.65V 2.5V 65℃
25GEPL11 25.6V 11Ah 2.5 Kgs 29.2V (±0.2) 20V 5.5A 11A 20A 3.65V 2.5V 65℃
25GEPL22 25.6V 22Ah 4.3 Kgs 29.2V (±0.2) 20V 11A 22A 30A 3.65V 2.5V 65℃
25GEPL30 25.6V 30Ah 6.8 Kgs 29.2V (±0.2) 20V 15A 30A 40A 3.65V 2.5V 65℃
25GEPL42 25.6V 42Ah 10.5 Kgs 29.2V (±0.2) 20V 21A 42A 55A 3.65V 2.5V 65℃
25GEPL50 25.6V 50Ah 12 Kgs 29.2V (±0.2) 20V 25A 50A 60A 3.65V 2.5V 65℃
25GEPL60 25.6V 60Ah 13.5 Kgs 29.2V (±0.2) 20V 30A 60A 70A 3.65V 2.5V 65℃
25GEPL80 25.6V 80Ah 15 Kgs 29.2V (±0.2) 20V 40A 80A 90A 3.65V 2.5V 65℃
25GEPL100 25.6V 100Ah 22 Kgs 29.2V (±0.2) 20V 50A 100A 130A 3.65V 2.5V 65℃
25GEPL150 25.6V 150Ah 28 Kgs 29.2V (±0.2) 20V 50A 100A 130A 3.65V 2.5V 65℃
Dimension
(W X D X H, mm)
Nominal
Weight